Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.98
1:12.41

1:12.83

:113.89

14.14

114.46

116.74

117.19

17.26

117.26

117.44

118.42

119.73
1:20.80
1:22.23
1:23.12
1:24.63
1:31.78
1:32.12
1:33.30
1:36.55
1:36.75
1:42.09
1:45.27
1:50.81

1:51.77

n.An o

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

334
315
309
296
293
289
264
260
259
259
257
248
236
226
215
208
197
154
153
147
132
132
112
102
87
85

cn

Round

m m M m

Date

12/05/19
03/02/18
19/11/17
07/05/17
12/02/17
09/09/17
07/01/17
17112117
23/09/17
08/04/18
29/11/16
15/10/16
19/06/16
16/04/16
08/05/16
02/10/16
06/01/18
01/12/15
04/10/15
211115
18/04/15
10/05/15
22/11/14
12/10/14
10/05/14
11/01/14

AcMA4N

Meet

The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2018

UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet
The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

The Neate Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

\AMamt Ol ONA Navidan Aala ANAN

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bungay

Sudbury
Stowmarket
Sudbury
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Deben
Newmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Sudbury

P OF F e

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

\Almms OLtealL

Level

3
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.U0.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.98
1:17.26
1:12.41
1:24.63
1:17.19
1:12.83

:117.26

114.46

:113.89

114.14

116.74
1:17.44
1:18.42
1:23.12
1:19.73
1:22.23
1:20.80
1:31.78
1:33.30
1:32.12
1:36.75
1:36.55
1:42.09
1:45.27
1:50.81
1:51.77
2:06.58

Copyright 2024

ov

WA Pts

334
259
315
197
260
309
259
289
296

264
257
248
208
236
215
226
154
147
153
132
132

102
87
85
59

Round

F
F

vo/1v/ 1o

Date

12/05/19
08/04/18
03/02/18
06/01/18
17112117
19/11/17
23/09/17
09/09/17
07/05/17
12/02/17
07/01/117
29/11/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
19/06/16
08/05/16
16/04/16
01/12/15
21/11/15
04/10/15
10/05/15
18/04/15
22/11/14
12/10/14
10/05/14
11/01/14
06/10/13

VVESL OUIIUIK OU NUVILE Udid <V 1O

Meet

The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District April Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet
Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016

Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

The Neate Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013

DuUly OL CUIlUNuUsS

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Sudbury
Stowmarket
Norwich

Sudbury

Bungay

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds

Pag§2/2

VVESL OUIIVIK

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



