Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.98	334	F	12/05/19	The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:12.41	315	F	03/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:12.83	309	F	19/11/17	UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
1:13.89	296	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:14.14	293	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:14.46	289	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	West Suffolk	3
1:16.74	264		07/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:17.19	260	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:17.26	259		23/09/17	Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:17.26	259	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:17.44	257	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:18.42	248	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:19.73	236	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:20.80	226	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:22.23	215	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:23.12	208	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:24.63	197		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:31.78	154	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:32.12	153	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:33.30	147	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
1:36.55	132	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:36.75	132	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:42.09	112	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:45.27	102	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:50.81	87	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:51.77	85		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
right 202	4	Е	06/40/40	Most Cuffally CC Novice Cale 2012	Duni Ct Edmunda	Powered By SPORT	CVCTE

vvest outlor

Dury St Eumunus

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.98	334	F	12/05/19	The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:17.26	259	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:12.41	315	F	03/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:24.63	197		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:17.19	260	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:12.83	309	F	19/11/17	UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
1:17.26	259		23/09/17	Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:14.46	289	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	West Suffolk	3
1:13.89	296	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:14.14	293	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:16.74	264		07/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:17.44	257	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:18.42	248	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:23.12	208	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:19.73	236	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:22.23	215	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:20.80	226	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:31.78	154	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:33.30	147	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
1:32.12	153	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:36.75	132	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:36.55	132	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:42.09	112	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:45.27	102	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:50.81	87	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:51.77	85		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:06.58	59	F	06/10/13	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024